SUNDAY

4
Stars on Ice
4:00pm

11

18

25

MONDAY

12

19

London Knights
Playoffs -
Round 4 Game
7

7:00pm

26

Canada Life Place
Upcoming Events

TUESDAY

13

20

27

Broadway in
London 2024/25
Season

7:30pm

Mean Girls
7:30pm

MAY

WEDNESDAY

14

21

28
Mean Girls
7:30pm

THURSDAY

1
Bachman-
Turner
Overdrive
6:45pm

8

London Knights
Playoffs -
Round 4 Game
1

7:00pm

15

London Knights
Playoffs -
Round 4 Game
5

7:00pm

22

29

FRIDAY

16

23

30

Canada Life Place
99 Dundas Street

SATURDAY

10

London Knights
Playoffs -
Round 4 Game
2

7:00pm

17

24
Monster
Madness
2:30pm

31

PAW Patrol
Live! A Mighty
Adventure
10:00am, 2:00pm

London, Ontario N6A 6K1
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