Canada Life Place Upcoming Events

MAY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 Bachman- Turner Overdrive 6:45pm	2	3
4 Stars on Ice 4:00pm	5	6	7	8 London Knights Playoffs - Round 4 Game 1 7:00pm	9	10 London Knights Playoffs - Round 4 Game 2 7:00pm
11	12	13	14	15 London Knights Playoffs - Round 4 Game 5 7:00pm	16	17
18	19 London Knights Playoffs - Round 4 Game 7 7:00pm	20	21	22	23	24 Monster Madness 2:30pm
25	26	27 Broadway in London 2024/25 Season 7:30pm Mean Girls 7:30pm	28 Mean Girls 7:30pm	29	30	31 PAW Patrol Live! A Mighty Adventure 10:00am, 2:00pm

Canada Life Place 99 Dundas Street London, Ontario N6A 6K1